Introductory sub-table ()(a)

Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

Quarter ended: September 30 2015

No. of partly |Asa % of total
Partly paid-up shares:- paid-up no. of partly |As a o, of total no.of shares of the
. shares paid-up shares company
0
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
As a % of total
Outstanding convertible :gt‘sc:inding ::.tsotfanding As a% of total no.of shares of the
securities:- securities convertible company, assuming full conversion of the
securities convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0
group 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total|As a% of total no. of shares of the
Warrants:- No. of warrants |no. company, assuming full conversion of
of warrants warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of 15843110 0 100
warrants and
convertible securities
(Grand Total -°
(A+B+C)+ D+E+F)




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)

Category
code

Category
of
Sharehold
er

Number of
Sharehold

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares
held in
dematerial
ized form

Total shareholding as

Shares Pledged or otherwise

Asa
percentage
of(A+B)"

Asa

percentage| Number

of

(A+B+C)

of shares

As a percentage

(1)

(n

(V)

V) (V)

(VII)

(VII)

(IX)= (VIID/IV)* 100

(A)

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter

(;ruup2

Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
Undivided
Family

5543907

4979074

3499

3499 0

0.00

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)

0.00

0.00 0

Q.00

Bodies
Corporate

2692149

2692149

16.99

16.99 0

0.00

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00 0

(.00

Any
Others(Specif
Y)

0.00

0.00 0

(.00

Sub
Total(A)(1)

8236056

7671223

51.99

51.99 0

Foreign

Individuals
(Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Bodies
Corporate

0

0.00 0

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Any
Others(Specif
y)

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Sub
Total(A)}2)

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A=
(AN1)HAN2)

14

8236056

7671223

" 51.99

51.99 0

0.00

(B)

Public
shareholding

Institutions




(a)

Mutual
Funds/ UTI

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial
Institutions '
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

00U

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

000

()

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

(.00

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B2

Non-
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

220

1444148

1429148

92.12

0.00

(b)

Individuals

Individuals .
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs | lakh

6379

3261922

3061670

20.59

r
e
w
o

it Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
n excess of
Rs. | lakh

92

2803334

2803334

17.69

17.56

(<)

Any Other
(specify)

(c-1)

Clearing
Members

33126

33126

0.21

0.21

0.00

(c-ii)

NRI/OCB

22

64524

64524

0.41

0.41

0.00

(e-1m)

Trusts

0

0

0.00

0.00

(LRSS}

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

6722

7607054

7391802

48.01

48.01

0.00

(B)

Total

Public
Sharcholding
(B)y=

(B +(BY2)

6722

7607054

7391802

48.01

48.01

0.00

TOTAL ,

(A)+H(B)

6736

15843110

15063025

100.00

100.00

0.00




(€©)

Shares held
by Custodians
and against
which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and

Promoter 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 000
Group

2 Public 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
?“h"' atal ¢ 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
CRASD
TOTAL 6736 15843110 15063025 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(A)JHB)H(C)




Statement showing holding of securities (includin

g shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category

(1)(b) |"Promoter and Promoter Group"
5 o Details of Total Shares (including underlying
5 tai 2 i i
Sr.No Name of the Shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (¥) iuww._.n_“m nc:ﬁ...m_c_n w.““:».“ﬁ“ﬁ.anmhﬂﬂm.ﬂ“ﬂ.ﬁv
securities as a % of diluted share capital
As a % total
AS a % of As a % total R
grand total (A) |Number number of |Number of | .;nvertible
As a % of +(B) +(C)of |of warrants of |convertible [securities of
No. of Shares 1m3=n total Pledge |ASa sub-clause warrants |the smae |securities [the same
held (A)+(B)+(C)  |Shares [percentage (1)(a) held class held class
(n (1 (1) (1Iv) v) (viy=(v)/| (vn) (Vi) (1X) (X) (X1) (x1r)
1|RAKESH BHHATIA 2938686 18.55 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 18.55
2|ARTI BHATIA 1924544 12.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.15
NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE
3|LIMITED 686000 433 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.33
4|RAKESH BHATIA (HUF) 540000 341 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 341
s 514295 3.25 of 000 0.00 o| 000 o[ o000 3.25
6|GRINDLAY FINMAN PVT LTD 500067 3.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.16
e PENSEL PRIVATE 499564 3.15 ol 000 0.00 ol 000 ol 000 3.15
BHHATIA INVESTMENT AND
8|FINANCE PVT LIMITED 492223 b e 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.1%
9|GAURAV BHATIA 77500 0.49 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.49
10|SANTOSHI DEVI 33333 0.21 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.21
11|J K BHATIA 24333 0.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.15
12|ATUL TOMAR 500 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
13|B.k BHATIA 11 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00, 0.00
14 |KRIPAL SINGH 5000 0.03 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.03
TOTAL : 8236056 51.99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 51.99




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
()(c)(i) |than 1% of the total number of shares
Sharesas a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Total shares (including underlying
Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) shares assuming full conversion of
Number of [indicated in Statement warrants and convertible securities)
Sr.No. |Name of the shareholder shares held |atpara (I)(a) above} |Details of warrants Details of convertible securities as a % of diluted share capital)
As a % total % w.r.t total number
|Number of |number of Number of of convertible
warrants  |warrants of the |convertible securities|securities of the
held same class held same class
1|SHALINI SESODIA 290860 1.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.84
2|RAJEEV BHATNAGAR 186961 1.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.18
3|Kailash Bhai T Vasoya 160415 1.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.01
TOTAL : 638236 4.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.03




Statement showing holdin

g of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities)

of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the

(1)(c)ii) |category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Shares as a
percentage of
total number
of shares {i.e.,
Grant total
(A)+(B)+(C) Total shares (including underlying
Name(s) of the indicated in shares assuming full conversion
shareholder(s) and the Statement at of warrants and convertible
pPersons Acting in Concert  |[Number of para (l)(a) Details of convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
Sr.No. |(PAC) with them shares held above} Details of warrants |securities capital)
Asa%
total
number
of % w.r.t total
Number |warrants |Number of |number of
of of the convertible [convertible
warrants [same securities [securities of "
held class held the same class
TOTAL : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES"

()(d)

SRNO. Folio No./Clid Name Total Shares % to Equity
1 0 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00




(in(a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of

Number of shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Number of outstanding |underlying outstanding |indicated in Statement at Para(l)(a)
Sr.No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)  |DRs DRs above}

TOTAL : 0 0




(11)(b)

"promoter/Promoter group

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by
" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.

Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding DR [shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, |underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Sr.No. |Name of the DR Holder |etc.) outstanding DRs |Statement at para(l)(a) above}
TOTAL : 0
For Bharatiy; Infomedia Limited




