Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

crip Code, Name of the s uarter ended: Septem	ber 30 2015		
	No. of partly	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
	Shares	para ap	0
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - E	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - F	0	0	
Total paid-up capits of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securitie (Grand Total - (A+B+C)+D+E+F)	15843110 s	0	100



		200	tatement Sl					
			Table	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	-	1 111	Change Blad	ged or otherwise
Category	of Sharehold	Number of Sharehold ers	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerial ized form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ² Indian		i i					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	9	5543907	4979074	34.99	34.99	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate		2692149	2692149	16.99	16.99	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0		0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specif		0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	1	4 823605	6 7671223	51.9	9 51.99	0	0.00
. 2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0.0	0.00	0	0.0
b	Bodies		0	0	0.0	0.0	0	0.0
С	Corporate Institutions		0	0	0.0	0.0	0 0	0.0
d	Any Others(Speci	f	0	0	0.0	0.0	0 0	0.0
	Sub Total(A)(2)		0	0	0 0.0	0.0	0 0	0.0
	Total Shareholdin of Promoter and Promot Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	er	14 82360:	56 767123	23 51.	99 51.5	99 (0.0
(B)	Public shareholdin	g						
1	Institutions				-31			



(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s	o	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	o	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	o	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0,00	0	0.00
(h)	Any Other (specify) Sub-Total				0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	
B 2	Non- institutions					0.12		100.00
(a)	Bodies Corporate	220	1444148	1429148	9.12	9.12	0	0.00
(b)	Individuals							
1	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	6379	3261922	3061670	20.59	20.59	0	C
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	92	2803334	2803334	17.69	17.56	0	d
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
(c-i)	Clearing Members	9	33126	33126	0.21	0.21	0	0.0
(c-ii)	NRI/OCB	22	64524	64524	0.41	0.41	0	0.0
(c-iii)	Trusts	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	6722	7607054	7391802	48.01	48.01	0	0.0
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	6722	7607054	7391802	48.01	48.01	0	0.0
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	6736	15843110	15063025	100.00	100.00	0	0.0



	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	6736	15843110	15063025	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (C	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2	Public	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							



Sr.No	Name of the Shareholder D	Details of Shares held	nares held	En	Encumbered shares (*)	hares (*)	Det Wa	Details of Warrants	Details of convertible securities		Total Shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities as a % of diluted share capital
		No of Shares	As a % of grand total	Pledge	ASa	AS a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the smae	Number of convertible securities	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same	
	である。 できまし 一般の 一般の 一般の	held)+(C)	Shares	percentage	1 =	Milli	Ciass	(X)	(IX)	(IIIX)
(3)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	3	(3)	(VII)	(VIII)	1000			
1	1 RAKESH BHHATIA	2938686	78.55								
2	ARTI BHATIA	1924544	12.15		0.00	0.00					
ω	NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	686000	4.33							0.00	
4	RAKESH BHATIA (HUF)	540000	3.41		0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0		
		514295	3.25		0 0.00						0
		500067	3.16		0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0		
. 7	NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE LIMITED	499564	3.15		0.00		0				
8	BHHATIA INVESTMENT AND	492223	3.11		0.00	0.00	1		1000		
9	9 GAURAV BHATIA	77500	0.49		0.00	0.00					
10	10 SANTOSHI DEVI	33333	0.21		0.00	0.00					
11	11 J K BHATIA	24333	0.15		0 0.00	0.00		0.00			
13	ATTI TOMAR	500			0.00	0.00		0.00	0	0.00	
12	12 ATCL TOWAR	11				0.00		0.00		0.00	Ç
13	13 B.K BHATTA	5000				0.00		0.00		0.00	0
1/								000		0	2



	0.00	0	0.00	0	4.03	638236	TOTAL :	
	0.00	0	0.00	0	1.01	160415	3 Kailash Bhai T Vasoya	
	0.00		0.00	0	1.18	186961	2 RAJEEV BHATNAGAR	
1.04	0.00	0		0	1.84	290860	1 SHALINI SESODIA	
	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	As a % total	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of warrants				
Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital)	securities	Details of convertible securities		Details of warrants	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of shares held	Name of the shareholder	Sr.No.
Statement showing holding of securities (including snares, wairants, convertible security) of the total number of shares	a	and the source of	Il ver unite seemi	arrants,co	s (including snares, w	ng of securitie	Statement showing holding of securities than 1% of the total number of shares	(I)(c)(i)



		SCNO.	(I)(c)(ii)
		Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	category "Public" and holding more tridit 3% of the total manager of
		Number of shares held	ng more than 5% o
0.00		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	L tile total ilailis
0	Number of warrants	Details of warrants	01 01 01 01
0.00	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	warrants	
0	Number of convertible securities held	Details of convertible securities	
0.00	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class		
0.00		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital)	



I)(d)				
1/1-1				
SRNO.	Folio No./Clid	Name	Total Shares	% to Equity
SKIVO.	0	0	0	0.00
1	U	TOTAL	0	0.00

- 1



		•	TOTAL :	
	0			
			190000000000000000000000000000000000000	DI.INO.
Shares underlying outstanding the as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para(I)(a) above}		ber of outstanding	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	
				Intint
		STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF BELL COLLEGE	SIAIEMENI	(III)(a)



- 1

	0		TOTAL:	
Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e., underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in outstanding DRs Statement at para(I)(a) above}	DRs	Type of outstanding DR shares (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, underlying etc.)	Name of the DR Holder	Sr.No.
"Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.	are in excess of 1%	ng Holding of Depos	Statement showing "Promote	(II)(b)
where underlying shares held by	Depoints (DB	j		

For Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Kumar Pushkar S